H’ovvtcé

Scottish Yood for Sharing



Bottled Beers
Stewarts hand-crafted premium beers - ‘\*
Edinburghs local independent family brewery. A'

Edinburgh Gold £3.20

Premium Gold Beer, 4.8%abv

St Giles £3.20

Dark, Malty and Smooth, 5%abv

Holyrood £3.20

Pale, Light and Hoppy, 5%abv

Embra £3.20

Classic Amber Beer, 5%abv

Thistly Cross Cider £390

Local cider, 4.4%abv.

Furstenburg Frei £250

(non-alcoholic) / \_/

Soft and Minerals B
|

Coke, Diet Coke, Schweppes mixers £1.80 \

Fentimans Ginger Beer \ £200 | /]|

Fentimans Cloudy Lemonade \ £2.00 |/ |

Highland Spring Still Mineral Water \£150/£295

Highland Spring Sparkling Mineral Water  £1.50/£295



Cock+ails :

Cosmopolitan £4.50 £4.50
Blackwoods Vodka flavoured
in-house with fresh lemon,
triple sec, cranberry juice and
freshly squeezed lime
Add a splash of fizz for anextra £1! _Rusty NE‘\I ) £550
"Famous Grouse, Drambuie
and orange zest
Tam Collins £4. |
Hendricks Traditional Scottish Lady MacBeth YA 25
(S, et ) (el 18 o1t (i Fizz bloodied|with a shot .
syrup, topped with soda water of Cockbusns [Rubly-Past
JEIRER LT i House Martin £550

Blackwoods Vodka, tomato

juice, celery salt, pepper,
Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco,
lemon juice, horseradish and your
choice of port or sherry float

Ask youserver for today’s
concoction — |always made
from fresh seasonal fruit or ves!

Dark & Stormy £5.
Sailor Jerry Rum, Fentimans

Ginger Beer, Angostura

bitters and fresh lime juice




Bubbles

Castillo Perelada Brut Reserva [spain]
Like Cava but better. Soft, sparkling and just off dry

Castillo Perelada Brut Rosa [Spain]
As above but pink

Perrier Jouet [France]
Grand brut - back on form! Terrific delicate bone dry
Champagne from a great House

White Wine

Vina Arazu Blanco [spain]
Great quaffing wine! Dry but full of lovely summer fruit

CyT Sauvignon Blanc Blend [chile]
Gooseberry aromas and honey texture, drinks well with
most anything on the menu

Weighbridge Chardonnay [Australia]
Big flavours of soft tropical fruits from the
award winning Peter Lehmann

Seifried Estate Sauvignon Blanc [New zealand]

Fresh granny smith apples with zingy acidity.
What New Zealanders do best (apart from travel)

Pinot Grigio Zenato [italy]

Unlike most Pinot Grigio’s this actually has flavour, honey and
apples make this by far the most popular white on the list

Chablis Tremblay [France]
Elegant mineral flavours in this lovely crisp Chablis

125ml GlIs  Boftle

£550  £1795
£595  £1895
£4250

175ml  250ml| Bottle
£205 £4.05 £1195

1200 £475 £1395

£405 £535 £1595

£4.85 £650 £1895

£495 £bb5 £1995

£550 £735 £2195



Red Wine

Trivento Shiraz/Malbec [Argentina]
Think juicy Scottish steaks with a touch of tango.
The dance, not the fizzy drink

CyT Cabernet blend [chile]

A fistful of berries warmed by the South American sun

Weighbridge Shiraz [Australia]

Deep and spicy stunner from Peter Lehmann

Marquis de Caceres Crianza Rioja [Spain]
Ruby red colour, full fruit flavours and sophisticated tannins

Cousino Macul Merlot Reservas [chile]
Our favourite red. Think blueberry and black cherry with

subtle oak and a long velvety finish. This is as good as it gets!

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Vieilles Vignes
Albert Bichot [France]

Very, very smooth, goes with everything, and an absolute
bargain too

koﬁe Wihe

Ancora Pinot Grigio Rose [italy]
For lunch or dinner, too easy to drink!

Rose D’ Anjou [France]
A genuine rosé with integrity

peSSef + Wihe - CyT Late Harvest chike]

175ml
£3.05

£360
£4.05
£450

£4.95

£5.50

£395
£4.95

£3,60 (100mi)

250ml
£4.05
£4.75
£535
£595

£6.50

£755

£4.95
£595

Bottle
£1195

£1295

£1595

£1725

£19.50

£2195

£1395
£1595

£13.25



Spirits

Gordons
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Blackwoods
Smirnoff Red Label
Absolut Citron
Belvedere Vodka
Martini...the range
Pimms

Cinzano

Campari

Bacardi

Liqueurs

Archers Peach Schnapps

Amaretto
Baileys (50mi)
Benedictine
Cointreau
Drambuie
Glayva

Howies measure 35ml or multiples thereof

£2.40
£315

£2.60
£2.65
£2.40
£2.80
£3,15

£2.20
£2.50
£2.20
£2.40
£2.40

£2.80
£2.80
£295
£290
£2.80
£310
£2.80

Morgans Spiced
Havana Club 3yo
Sailor Jerry Rum
Southern Comfort
Malibu

Tio Pepe

Harveys Bristol Cream

Harveys Club
Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels
Jameson Irish

Gran Marnier
Kahlua
Midori
Pernod
Sambucca
Tequila Gold
Tia Maria

£2.40
£2.60
£2.85
£2.60
£2.20
£2.40
£2.20
£2.40
£2.40
£2775
£2.20

£290
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50



Malt Whiskies

The Glenmorangie Range

Original

This whisky is lightly peated,
allowing the briny taste to
come through

La Santa

Gaelic for warmth and passion,

extra matured in Spanish
Oloroso sherry casks

Quinta Ruban
Finished in Port pipes from
Portugal for a smooth,
velvety texture

Nectar d'Or

Extra matured in hand
selected Sauternes barrels
for a heady, luscious dram

Brandy and Port

Martell ***
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Hennessy X.O.

£3.75

£4.45

£4.65

545

£545
£5.45
£545

Macallan 10 yo
Full bodied, exclusively aged

in sherry wood casks to give it

it’s unique flavour
Laphroig 10 yo
Most distinctive, tangy,
oily and peaty

Talisker 10 yo

The sea air reaches the casks

and produces a whisky with
a peaty and smokey flavour

Glenkinchie 10 yo
From the Lammermuir Hills
this Lowland malt has it’s
own unique flavour

Cockburns Ruby (50mi)
Cockburns LBV (50mi)

£3.75

£575

£3.§5

£295

£2.30
£3.00



Liqueur Coffee Selection

Baileys latte £4.50 Gaelic coffee £4.50
Irish coffee £4.50 Café Disaronno  £450
Calypso coffee £4.50

Selection of Tea & My Coffee

English Breakfast tea £1.85 Espresso £175
Herbal/fruvit tea £1.85 Double espresso £2.10
Earl Grey tea £1.85 Mocha £195
Cappuccino £1.85/£2.40 Macchiatto £195
Latte £195 Hot chocolate £195
Americano £175 Flat white £1.85/£2.40

owleg

1a Alva Street Edinburgh EH2 4PH | 0131 225 5553
www.howies.uk.com | westend@howies.uk.com



